
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.8 315.0 10

2 Alex Dawkins Shawnee Heights 203.0 295.0 8

3 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 211.8 260.0 6

4 Jase Wege Royal Valley 219.7 255.0 4

5 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 210.6 250.0 2

6 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 245.0 1

7 RB Tweed JCN 210.0 240.0 0

8 CADEN GEDNEY Basehor Linwood 214.8 235.0 0

9 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 230.0 0

10 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 230.0 0

11 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 225.0 0

12 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 220.0 225.0 0

13 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 214.0 185.0 0

14 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 206.6 175.0 0

15 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 155.0 0

16 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

17 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

18 Mason Ward Lansing High School 204.0 0 0

19 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 0 0

20 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 217.0 0 0

21 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.8 460.0 10

2 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 210.6 405.0 8

3 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 220.0 405.0 6

4 CADEN GEDNEY Basehor Linwood 214.8 395.0 4

5 Alex Dawkins Shawnee Heights 203.0 385.0 2

6 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 211.8 365.0 1

7 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 365.0 0

8 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 214.0 355.0 0

9 RB Tweed JCN 210.0 350.0 0

10 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 325.0 0

11 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 280.0 0

12 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 206.6 270.0 0

13 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 265.0 0

14 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

15 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

16 Mason Ward Lansing High School 204.0 0 0

17 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 0 0

18 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 0 0

19 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 217.0 0 0

20 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 0 0

21 Jase Wege Royal Valley 219.7 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.8 315.0 10

2 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 210.6 290.0 8

3 RB Tweed JCN 210.0 270.0 6

4 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 211.8 245.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 220.0 245.0 2

6 Alex Dawkins Shawnee Heights 203.0 240.0 1

7 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 230.0 0

8 CADEN GEDNEY Basehor Linwood 214.8 225.0 0

9 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 210.0 0

10 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 214.0 210.0 0

11 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 195.0 0

12 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 206.6 190.0 0

13 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 175.0 0

14 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 135.0 0

15 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

16 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

17 Mason Ward Lansing High School 204.0 0 0

18 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 0 0

19 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 217.0 0 0

20 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 0 0

21 Jase Wege Royal Valley 219.7 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.8 1090.0 10

2 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 210.6 945.0 8

3 Alex Dawkins Shawnee Heights 203.0 920.0 6

4 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 220.0 875.0 4

5 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 211.8 870.0 2

6 RB Tweed JCN 210.0 860.0 1

7 CADEN GEDNEY Basehor Linwood 214.8 855.0 0

8 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 805.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 212.9 760.0 0

10 ELI SHAFER Basehor Linwood 214.0 750.0 0

11 Keaton Stone Ottawa High School 218.7 725.0 0

12 LUKE BROXTERMAN Basehor Linwood 206.6 635.0 0

13 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 209.0 570.0 0

14 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 405.0 0

15 Jase Wege Royal Valley 219.7 255.0 0

16 Bradley  Stanley Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

17 Dalton Damon Atchison County Tigers 200.0 0 0

18 Mason Ward Lansing High School 204.0 0 0

19 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 212.0 0 0

20 Haden Doyle Jackson Heights High School 217.0 0 0

21 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 219.0 0 0


